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
In the Smith apartments. Call Boll

5072. dl347

BELMONT TERRACE 4TH NORTH
and Center St., apartments. Tol.

2300-N- h3180

SIX ROOMS IN CRITCHuOW APART-me- nt

with Bleeping porch. $55. Phono
2148-- m498

FOR RENT AT KENSINGTON APTS.
4 and modern flats, $37.50 to

$45. Bell 2027-- m873

5- - RM. AFT FRONT AND REAR
porches. In Hicks flat, at G6 So. 6th

East. m31.89

FTVE-ROO- APARTMENT, FRONT
and back porches, tho Virginia. South

Temple. Daynes, 45 Main. Phono 328.
nl825

MODERN FLAT. $30. an

apts.. E and 1st ave. n2104

KUSTER COTTAGE, 5 RMS.: EVERY
modern convenience, Including gas

range and steam heat. Walking distance,
$30. Apartment in tho Caithness: best
In the city. Stowe and Palmer, 52 W.
2nd So. Phones 492. h4262

IN THE LAKEVIEW. 2 APARTMENTS,
one $30, one $45. Ind. 34G5. nl47G

6- - ROOM MODERN APARTMENT. 634
South 1st West. Bell phono 5018--

n20S6

OZARK APTS., 454 SO. 5TH EAST, JUST
completed. 3 rooms with dressing room,

$17.50: hardwood floors, buffet kitchen,
etc Dr Turner, room 10, Galena block,
corner 2nd So. and State. Ind. 1035--

n2S16

NEW ArT.. GAS HEATER
and range, 2 disappearing beds. 54 W.

6th South. n3675

APT., 170 1ST AVE.; MERE-dlt-
no car faro; finest view. n22S9

ELEGANT APT. IN THE COVEY
flata. Bclltt 2027-- m40G6

FLAT. NEW. MODERN. 561
East 4th South. Inqulro Strayer.

flat E. oG27

MODERN FLAT; TAYLOR
flats, 268 C st. Inqulro Flat No 2. o902

WEILER APARTMENTS.
Now ready, new and every modern con-

venience; rent $25. $30 and $35; 7th South,
between State and Main sts.; get com-
fortably housed in a new flat for the win-
ter.

KELLY & MONTROSE. BROKERS.
201-2- Mclntyre Bldg., OS So. Main.

O909

NEW APARTMENTS. $6 TO 514: NEAR
depots. Call evenings. 32 North 7th

West. o893

3- - ROOM MODERN APT. AT 280 B ST
No children. o929

APARTMENTS FURNISHED.

THE COLONIAL.
Handsomely f rnlshed buffet apart-

ments, from $30 to $50 a month. Single
rooms with bath from $15 to $25 a month.
144 West 1st South street. Bell phone
Ex. 42; Ind. 4177. f5134

THE KEITH.
Furnished rooms, Blngle or with bath:

best location In city. 122 H. South Tem-
ple. b257

TUCK APARTMENTS,
449 South 2nd East.

Furnished apartment. Apply first houso
rear or apartments. n3446.

NICE MODERN FLAT. $30. 415
So. 3rd East. A. McKellar & Co., 63i

W. 2nd South. ' mlSGO

- ROOM APT.. FURNISHED OR
with bath and laundry. 448

South 5th East. n275

THE WILFLEY,
Two rooms, kitchen, bath and closet,

furnished. nl55S

FLAT. MODERN: CLOSE TN.
72 West 5th South. nl6G3

A DELIGHTFULLY CLEAN. AIRY
housekeeping apt.; strictly modorn.

disappearing bed. laundry, porches: best
In city. At 418 So. 6th East. Ind. phone
1S73. n2419

MOD. FLAT COMPLETE FOR
housekeeping. 459 2nd East, opposite

courthouse. n2390

SUITE FQR RENT TN KELVIN APT..
60 N. 1st West. Convenient for busi-

ness or r- - "road man. kG4

FURNISHED APT. FOR LTGI-T- HOUSE-kecpln-

closo In. 265 E. 3rd South.
n25Sl

THIRTY NEW. ELEGANT APART-ment- s,

furnished and unfurnished: fire-
proof building, elevator service, roof gar-do-

Covey apartment: Just romplicd.
Prices reasonable- 230 East South Tem-
ple. Boll phono 5671. n2030

THE STEWART APTS.. FIRST AVE.
and C street; throe, four and five rms.;

furnished or unfurnished. Phono Bell
3S81. n2838

NEWLY FURNISHED MODERN
apartment. 9 St. Regis. 341 East 2nd

South. n3280

ELEGANTLY FURNISHED APART-mon- l.

with kitchen and bath, $30 per
month. The Alexandria. 330 South West
Temple. Bell phone 23SS. o52

CUMBERLAND HOTEL.
Newly furnished hot and cold wator In

every room, baths; tnmslont trade so-

licited bv day. week reasonable
rates. 307 East 2nd South. n32G9

"
SPECIALISTS

DR. NORRIS CURES CHRONIC Dis-
eases, rupture, piles, and nil roctal dis-

eases, without surgical operation. Rooms
217-21- S Brooks Arcade bldg,, corner
State and Third South sts., Salt Lake.

o!)83

CHIROPODISTS
L. A. LOOFBOUROW. EXPERT CHIR-opodls- t:

all work guarantoed. Prices
right. Ofllco Lenox hotel, over Mullctt's
store. Both phones. Bell exchange 53.
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